Lakeland Community College
Estimated Fees for the Dental Hygiene Program

3/18/21

2021-2022
Current Tuition Rates
In-county 137.80/credit hour Please note: tuition rates may
Out-of county 166.10/credit hour increase for the 2021-2022
Out-of-state 344.10/credit hour academic year

(Includes $11.80 General Fee, $8.25 Career Services fee, and a $14.25 Student Support Service fee)

Fees

Lab Fees/Liability Insurance

Instruments

Uniforms/Shoes

Safety Glasses

Magnifying Loupes

Professional Student Membership dues
Informative Poster Project

Community Dental Health Projects
Criminal Background Check / Drug Screening - Lakeland
National Board Exam

CDCA Patient/Computerized Board Exam
Anesthesia Exam

Criminal Background Check - OSDB

State License Fee

Textbooks - All Dental Hygiene Course
Textbooks - General Studies Courses
Medical Exam/Vaccines

Graduation Fee

Approximate Costs

$ 600.00
1,800.00
150.00
20.00
1,600.00
150.00
25.00
50.00
110.00
455.00
995.00
140.00
85.00
120.00
184.00
1,000.00
1,400.00
400.00
35.00

https://lakelandcc.sharepoint.com/sites/TeamSH/Shared Documents/General/ DENTAL-J/fees dnhy.2021 2022.doc

- Odd year
- Even year



First-year Dental Hygiene

Fees
2021-2022
Fees Approximate Costs
Lab Fees/ Liability Insurance $300.00
Instruments-approximately 1,800.00
Uniforms/Shoes 150.00
Safety Glasses 20.00
Criminal Background Check/ Drug Screening 110.00
Professional Student Membership Dues 75.00
Informative Poster Project 25.00
Medical Exam/Vaccines 400.00
Textbooks - Dental Hygiene Courses 675.00
Magnifying Loupes 1,600.00

Second-year Dental Hygiene

Fees
2021-2022

Fees Approximate Costs
Lab Fees/ Liability Insurance S 300.00
Textbooks - Dental Hygiene Courses 325.00
Professional Student Membership Dues 75.00
Community Dental Health Projects 50.00
National Board Exam 455.00
CDCA Patient Board Exam 995.00
Anesthesia Exam 140.00
FBI finger printing— Criminal Background Check for OSDB 90.00
State License Fee 120.00

184.00
Graduation Fee 25.00
Textbooks — General Education Courses 1,400.00
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